P050FB05C0-QB3-
 Price
Configuration
Type: P
Size: 050
Input: 71 B14 ø105
Output shaft/bore: Standard ø25
Mounting: FB

On our website
Features
How to order
Dimension
Accessories/options
Electric motors
Selection guide - fs
Mounting pos. - lubricant
Calc. the overhung load
Irreversibility
Thermal limit
Atex certification
Installation check list
Spare parts list
Complete catalogue
Selection by power (xls)
Note
Lead time
Direction of rotation
Axial and radial loads
Input shaft
n2
(min-1)
FA
(N)
FR
(N)
1400 76 380
*SX       DX (  )
FR
FA
*Strong axial loads in the
DX direction are not
allowed
Output shaft
n2
(min-1)
FA
(N)
FR
(N)
200 240 1200
150 280 1400
100 300 1500
75 340 1700
50 380 1900
25 480 2500
15 560 2800
FA
FR